6457567-4



Fiber Optic Duplex Adapter, Singlemode, LC/UPC, ceramic sleeve, blue, flanged with metal clip, white dustcaps

OBSOLETE

This product was discontinued on: January 26, 2023

Replaced By:

A14037-000 Fiber Optic Duplex Adapter, Singlemode LC/UPC, blue, with flanges

Product Classification

Regional Availability

Asia | Australia/New Zealand | EMEA | Latin America | North America

Portfolio CommScope®
Product Type Fiber adapter

General Specifications

Body Style

Color

Blue

Interface

LC/UPC

Shuttered

No

Total Ports, quantity

2

Dimensions

 Height
 9.3 mm | 0.366 in

 Width
 14.8 mm | 0.583 in

 Length
 29.2 mm | 1.15 in

Material Specifications

Alignment Sleeve Material Ceramic

Material Type Thermoplastic

Optical Specifications

COMMSCOPE®

6457567-4

Fiber Mode Singlemode

Environmental Specifications

Flammability Rating UL 94 V-0

Packaging and Weights

Included Dust caps | Retention clips

Packaging quantity 1
Packaging Type Bag

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant UK-ROHS Compliant

